
PQ – Paving Contractors – Category A - (21P05) – (Projects Valued up to $1,000,000) 
 

Contractor Name Address and Phone Number 
Ashland Construction Group (V100164) 340 Bowes Road 

Concord, ON L4K 1K1 
P: 905-660-3060 ext. 213 
Contact: Rita DiFranco 
Email: rita@ashlandltd.com  
 

Atlas Paving Limited (V100179) 2 Leading Road 
Toronto, ON M9V 4B5 
P: 416-749-2584 
Contact: Howard Zhang 
Email: hzhang@atlaspaving.ca; 
atlas@atlaspaving.ca  
 

Bevcon Construction & Paving Ltd. 
(V100294) 

7880 Keele Street, Suite 205 
Vaughan, ON L4K 4G7 
P: 905-760-1431 
C: 416-650-9393 
Contact: Nilda Bevilacqua 
Email: nilda@bevcon.ca 
 

Fermar Paving Limited 

 

1921 Albion Road 
Etobicoke, ON M9W 5S8 
P: 416-675-3550 ext. 248 
Contact: Lisa Tavares 
Email: ltavares@fermarltd.com 
 

IPAC Paving Limited 

 

9251 Yonge Street, Unit 8-872 
Richmond Hill, ON L4C 9T3 
P: 416-993-2116 
Contact: John Corbo 
Email: john@ipacpaving.com  
 

Manel Contracting Ltd. 

 

41 Rivalda Road 
North York, ON M9M 2M4 
P: 416-635-0876 
Contact: Mike Di Pietro 
Email: mikejr@manel.ca  
 

Mopal Construction (V104735) 

 

35 Cardico Drive 
Gormley, ON L0H 1G0 
P: 905-888-9777 
C: 416-896-3171 
Contact: Mario Marci 
Email: mario@mopal.ca  
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PQ – Paving Contractors – Category A - (21P05) – (Projects Valued up to $1,000,000) 
 

Contractor Name Address and Phone Number 
Peltar Paving & General Contracting 

Company Limited 

 

31 Ritin Lane 
Concord, ON L4K 4W6 
P: 905-660-9252 
Contact: Joe Peluso 
Email: joe@peltarpaving.ca  
 

Pylon Paving Inc. (V106976) 

 

6149 Shawson Drive, Unit 9 
Mississauga, ON L5T 1E4 
P: 905-670-2552 
Contact: Rosario Colosimo/Darryl Gardner 
Email: office@pylonpaving.com 
  

Roadside Paving Ltd. (V106988) 

 

125A Toryork Drive 
North York, ON M9L 1X9 
P: 416-726-6036 
Afterhours: 416-740-3876 
Contact: Joe Gallo/Dino Ferrara 
Email: dino@roadsidepaving.ca 
  

Vaughan Paving Ltd. 

 

220 Basaltic Road 
Concord, ON L4K 1G6 
P: 905-669-9579 
Contact: Matthew Antonini 
Email: mantonini@vaughanpaving.com 
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